

SC NO. 56176/2016
STATE Vs. HARI SINGH
FIR NO. 415/2011
PS (Janak Puri)

20.09.2023

Present : Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused Hari Singh is present on bail.

Accused Prem Bahadur and Santosh are already PO.

Accused Madan Lal Bansal is present on bail.

Matter is fixed for PE. However, no PW is present today.

Put up for PE on **17.11.2023. Let remaining unexamined witnesses alongwith case property, if any be summoned for the date fixed.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
20.09.2023