

SHRI DHRUV KAPOOR Vs. SHRI KARAMBIR KAMBHOJ

29.08.2024

Present: Ms Janvi Vohra ld. Counsel for the DH through V.C
Sh. Sagar Nandwani, ld. Counsel for the objector
through V.C.

Both counsels seek pass over for addressing arguments.

Put up at 12.30 P.M. for the above purpose.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi: 29.08.2024

at 1:00 P.M

Present: Ms Janvi Vohra ld. Counsel for the DH through V.C
Sh. Parveen Suri, ld. Counsel for the objector

Part arguments heard from both sides on the objections
of the objector. Ld. Counsel for the parties have relied upon on some
judgments.

Put up for further arguments on 12.11.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi: 29.08.2024