

SHRI DHRUV KAPOOR Vs. SHRI KARAMBIR KAMBHOJ

26.09.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Rajat Oswal, ld. counsel for DH through VC.
Sh. Manoj Pandey, ld. proxy counsel for objector.

As per directions of Ld Presiding Officer, matter be put
up for purpose fixed/further proceedings on 12.11.2025.

(Reader)
26.09.2025