

SHRI DHRUV KAPOOR Vs. SHRI KARAMBIR KAMBHOJ

08.12.2025

Present: Sh. Praveen Suri, ld. counsel for the objector.
Ms Janvi Vohra, ld. counsel for the D.H.

At joint request of both ld. counsels for the parties,
matter is adjourned for hearing arguments on the objection petition on
22.12.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
08.12.2025